
                        ACTIVITIES AND EVENTS 

Thursday, February 1, 2024:  JH BB vs. St. Pat’s 2:00 

Friday, February 2, 2024:  Wrestling @ Bartley 10:00 
 g (2qtrs) GB @ Maywood-Hayes Center 4:00 

Saturday, February 3, 2024:  gGB vs. Arapahoe 2:30 

Monday, February 5, 2024:  JH BB vs. Med. Valley 1:00 
 RPAC Vocal Clinic @ Maywood 1:00 (Concert 7:00) 

Tuesday, February 6, 2024:  gGB @ Chase County 5:00 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024:  FFA CDE @ Curtis 

Thursday, February 8, 2024:  Parent/Teacher Confs. 1:00-8:00 

Friday, February 9, 2024:  NO SCHOOL 
 District Wrestling @ Bayard 
 gGB vs. Wallace 4:00 (Senior Parents Night) 

Saturday, February 10, 2024:  District Wrestling @ Bayard 
 JH BB Tourney @ Wauneta-Palisade 9:00 
 Girls in Wauneta; Boys in Palisade 

Monday, February 12, 2024:  Girls BB Sub-Districts TBD 

Tuesday, February 13, 2024:  Girls BB Sub-Districts TBD 
 Girls/Boys State Interviews 

Wednesday, February 14, 2024:  RPAC Speech @ Bartley 
 MCC Inter-High Day 

Thursday, February 15, 2024:  Girls BB Districts TBD 
 State Wrestling @ Omaha 

Friday, February 16, 2024:  State Wrestling @ Omaha 
 Boys BB @ South Platte 6:00 

Saturday, February 17, 2024:  State Wrestling @ Omaha 

LUNCH MENU 
 

February 5-9 

Monday—Meatloaf 

Tuesday—Pulled Pork Sandwich 

Wednesday—Chicken Alfredo 

Thursday—Burritos 

Friday—NO SCHOOL 

February 12-16 

Monday—Turkey Bacon Wrap 

Tuesday—Goulash 

Wednesday—Super Nachos 

Thursday—Fried Chicken 

Friday—Corn Dogs 

February 19-23 

Monday—Turkey or Ham 

Tuesday—Popcorn Chicken 

Wednesday—Cavatini 

Thursday—Beef Fajita 

Friday—Tomato Soup w/Grilled 
Cheese Sandwich 

 

February 26—March 1 

Monday—Chicken Patty on a Bun 

Tuesday—Pork Roast 

Wednesday—Meatball Sub 

Thursday—Enchiladas 

Friday—Tuna Noodle Casserole 

 

 

 

 

For the week of February 5, 2024  

Basketball schedule key: g = Girls JV, b = Boys JV 

G = Girls Varsity, B = Boys Varsity 



Congrats to the 
Wrestling Team on 
placing 10th at the 

Arapahoe Meet. 

Tanner McLain 4th 

Samuel Hare 3rd 

Taylor Hubl 1st 

Jayden Loghry 3rd 

RPAC Art  
Contest Results 

Gold Medal Winner:   

Raegan Hagan 
 

1st Place:  Alex Stanley 

2nd Place:  Raegan Hagan 

3rd Place:  Raegan Hagan 

Parent/Teacher  

Conferences  

will be on  

February 8, 2024 

1:00-8:00 

 

JH/HS will dismiss 

at 11:45 

NO SCHOOL 

February 9, 2024 


